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Women / 8 / Child A
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Micaella Rothwell8118
Technique

9.300 9.650 9.2009.200 37.350
2 2 5 1 1 

1 

Lily Goodrich8005
CalSports-GreatOaks

9.175 9.850 8.7009.600 37.325
3 1 1 6 2 

2 

Sydney Williams8022
Dream Xtreme

9.550 9.400 9.0009.250 37.200
1 3 2 2 3 

3 

Jaya Miller8070
Gymtowne Coastside

8.275 9.325 8.5009.225 35.325
5 4 3T 8 4 

4 

Ava Balanon8016
Dream Xtreme

8.050 8.800 8.8009.150 34.800
8T 6 6 3T 5 

5 

Olivia Miles8072
Gymtowne SSF

8.750 9.250 8.3758.400 34.775
4 5 9 9 6 

6 

Malika McClain8069
Gymtowne Coastside

8.175 8.700 8.5759.225 34.675
6 7 3T 7 7 

7 

Skyler Uribe8066
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.050 8.625 8.8008.800 34.275
8T 8 7 3T 8 

8 

Paige Willcox8080
High Sierra

8.125 7.400 8.8008.675 33.000
7 9 8 3T 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / Child B
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Mendoza8125
Titans

9.100 9.775 9.0509.525 37.450
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Gracie Souza8021
Dream Xtreme

8.875 9.300 8.9009.275 36.350
4 3 2 5 2 

2 

Delaney Mayer8018
Dream Xtreme

9.450 8.200 9.1009.100 35.850
1 9 3 1T 3 

3 

Kiya Hill8112
Technique

9.300 9.175 8.0009.050 35.525
2 4 4T 8T 4 

4 

Emma Schouten8020
Dream Xtreme

8.200 9.025 9.1009.050 35.375
9 6 4T 1T 5 

5 

Lita Sleeper7054
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.625 9.325 8.0008.775 34.725
6 2 6 8T 6 

6 

Annamarie Eitoku8086
Rising Star

8.750 9.100 8.6007.800 34.250
5 5 9 6 7 

7 

Annika Durham8068
Gymtowne Coastside

8.225 8.700 8.9258.325 34.175
8 7 8 4 8 

8 

Bethany McElhern8012
Davis Diamonds

8.275 8.525 8.5008.700 34.000
7 8 7 7 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / Junior A
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacquelyn Sansone8119
Technique

9.725 9.575 9.3009.050 37.650
1 2T 7 1 1 

1 

Bella Simanhadi8121
Technique

9.450 9.325 9.1509.450 37.375
2 5 1 2 2 

2 

Kylie Davis8064
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 9.750 9.1259.150 37.125
5 1 5 3 3 

3 

Laura Bott8003
CalSports-GreatOaks

9.050 9.575 9.0009.300 36.925
6T 2T 2 5T 4 

4 

Ava Zilinskas8075
Gymtowne SSF

9.050 9.175 8.8759.175 36.275
6T 6 4 8 5 

5 

Stephanie Summers8123
Technique

9.225 8.500 8.6759.250 35.650
4 11 3 10T 6 

6 

Alex Lee8011
Davis Diamonds

8.300 9.550 9.0258.750 35.625
11T 4 10 4 7 

7 

Josie Kearns8071
Gymtowne SSF

8.575 8.950 8.9508.925 35.400
10 9 8 7 8 

8 

Cassandra Krocheski8114
Technique

8.875 9.025 8.7008.700 35.300
8 7 11 9 9 

9 

Sara Tran8007
CalSports-GreatOaks

9.350 8.775 8.5758.425 35.125
3 10 12 12 10 

10 

Kamryn Stoffel8062
GymStars Stockton

8.300 9.000 8.6759.075 35.050
11T 8 6 10T 11 

11 

Aubrey Watts8014
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.400 9.0008.850 34.850
9 12 9 5T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / Junior B
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Hoofard8113
Technique

9.600 9.725 9.1509.325 37.800
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Isabel Dudney8004
CalSports-GreatOaks

9.400 9.700 8.7509.425 37.275
3 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Margarita Ojeda8019
Dream Xtreme

9.375 9.625 8.5259.300 36.825
4 3 3 8 3 

3 

Abbie Pina8006
CalSports-GreatOaks

9.475 9.575 8.7509.000 36.800
2 4 5 6T 4 

4 

Cayleanna Wingfield8067
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.200 9.450 8.9009.275 35.825
8 6 4 4T 5 

5 

Camryn Tobias8074
Gymtowne SSF

8.275 9.475 9.0507.950 34.750
7 5 9 3 6 

6 

Jacinda MacCool8081
Ohana

8.500 8.625 8.0008.500 33.625
6 8 8 9 7 

7 

Sasha Drobushev8076
High Sierra

8.750 8.050 8.9007.700 33.400
5 10 10 4T 8 

8 

Quincy Purdy8077
High Sierra

8.150 8.100 7.7508.950 32.950
9 9 6 10 9 

9 

Lauren Aquino8015
Dream Xtreme

0.000 9.350 9.1508.800 27.300
10T 7 7 1T 10 

10 

Lia Scyoc8120
Technique

0.000 0.000 0.0007.675 7.675
10T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 6A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Technique * 113.400 28.775 28.950 28.025 27.650
11 2 2

8119 Jacquelyn Sansone 9.725 9.575 9.300
8113 Lauren Hoofard 9.600 9.725 9.1509.325
8121 Bella Simanhadi 9.450 9.450
8118 Micaella Rothwell 9.650 9.200
8123 Stephanie Summers 9.250

2 CalSports-GreatOaks * 112.175 28.225 29.125 28.325 26.500
63 1 1

8006 Abbie Pina 9.475 8.750
8004 Isabel Dudney 9.400 9.700 8.7509.425
8007 Sara Tran 9.350
8005 Lily Goodrich 9.850 9.600
8003 Laura Bott 9.575 9.0009.300

3 Dream Xtreme * 111.925 28.375 28.375 27.825 27.350
22 4 3

8022 Sydney Williams 9.550 9.400 9.250
8018 Delaney Mayer 9.450 9.100
8019 Margarita Ojeda 9.375 9.625 9.300
8015 Lauren Aquino 9.350 9.150
8021 Gracie Souza 9.275
8020 Emma Schouten 9.100

4 Gymnastics Unlimited * 108.500 25.925 28.525 27.225 26.825
45 3 4

8064 Kylie Davis 9.100 9.750 9.1259.150
7054 Lita Sleeper 8.625 9.325
8067 Cayleanna Wingfield 8.200 9.450 8.9009.275
8066 Skyler Uribe 8.8008.800

5 Gymtowne SSF * 107.650 26.375 27.900 26.500 26.875
34 5 6

8075 Ava Zilinskas 9.050 9.175 8.8759.175
8072 Olivia Miles 8.750 9.250 8.400
8071 Josie Kearns 8.575 8.9508.925
8074 Camryn Tobias 9.475 9.050

6 Davis Diamonds * 104.475 25.175 26.475 26.300 26.525
56 7 7

8014 Aubrey Watts 8.600 8.400 9.0008.850
8011 Alex Lee 8.300 9.550 9.0258.750
8012 Bethany McElhern 8.275 8.525 8.5008.700
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 6A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Gymtowne Coastside * 104.175 24.675 26.725 26.775 26.000
78 6 5

8070 Jaya Miller 8.275 9.325 8.5009.225
8068 Annika Durham 8.225 8.700 8.9258.325
8069 Malika McClain 8.175 8.700 8.5759.225

8 High Sierra * 99.350 25.025 23.550 25.325 25.450
87 8 8

8076 Sasha Drobushev 8.750 8.050 8.9007.700
8077 Quincy Purdy 8.150 8.100 7.7508.950
8080 Paige Willcox 8.125 7.400 8.8008.675
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